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
All building rnatoriol* on pronmo* to
bo includod with homo $36 000

COASTAL RETREAT 2 BR mobtlo homo
on o very *ecluded private end lot.
Perfect llihormon t hideaway
$17,000

COTTON PATCH 2 BR home on
beautiful wooded lot overlooking
Sa**pan Creek Large kitchen and livingroom. Wonderful vocotion or
retirement home Mu*t too to appreciate
SAND DWELLERS CONDOMINIUMS 2
lovely 2 BR 2 bath condo*. fully furnithedready to live «n or -en* L»ntt
DI3 $68 000 Unit A7 $66 900

HIGH HILL SUBDIVISION 12*60
mobile home on 2 beautiful wooded
lot* $20 500

WEST LAGOONS CONDOMINIUMS
1.200 *q ft 2 BR 2 both. *eporato
den with wet bor *paciout i*land kit
chen di*hwa*her watber dryer con
nection* private balcony front and
bach fully corpeted private walk in

*toroge under building Priced to *ell
Model *hown by appointment

VILLAGE POINT ESTATES 2 BR
I V» -both home cathedral ceiling
fireplace *creened porch 100*150 lot
in a new re*tricted *ubdivi*ion od|om
ing Brier-wood GoH Cour*e Priced to
*ell at $52 500

SHELL POINT RECREATIONAl VIL
LAQC la* 60*120 p'ned at $3 500

BRIERWOOD lift®'SInl ftn BQWiK P.

dot $16 000
r

VIUAGi POINT IS1AKS B#out,lul
100*150 lot* »n o ry* r«ttr»ct*d %ub
drv««*o*> o<t(Cining Br torwood GoH
C ov * Stotting ot 250

BicActt Corl P#t»r* Haiti# Bxo^n
k\Qiy k%+rn»t I J C Yovivg
Sol#» A*vocki1« Pom Ch##r*

OCEAN ISlt HACK
J'tJ N#v* J BP 2 both lurnitS*^
!**>* C N A d«vV po«ch (Cvr*1«
u«d»<n#ot» ond mot#

CondcM lu«vt> from $T8 *00

Otoordront J M<mdo Choot* r)ui
corp#« $4« TOO

t>v't>**rod#d coco! lot
S&5 COO

AUCTIONS VIA
rfRAY AUCTION CO.

I

:or You1
Real Estate

FOR SALE BY OWNER: Commercial properry160x320. located on Hwy. 130neor
NCNB at Holden Beach causeway. Call
842-2146 or (919)997-6585.

C?p» io

LOT IN HIGH HILL Subdivision off Holden
Beach Rood S3.500. Call 754-6028 ask for
Lois.

Sept. 5

Ocean Side
Realty

Bonaparte's Retreat I
Taylor Northwood 1979 14x70 mobile
home. 3 on, 2 bulhs, washer/dryer.
$34 000

lots $7,900 to $15,900 for manufacturedhomes.

New homo 1,02o sq. ft. Two
bedrooms. 2 boths. control heat and
air. carpoted. oluminurn siding. Reducedto $45,900.

Bonaparte's Retreat II
Nice lot. $14,500.

Sea Village
Nice lot. $6 000

Nico lot with big trees, black top
rood $7 100

1982 Champion mobile home. 12x60.
with lot. 2 BR. front kitchen, utility
building $23,500.

Carolina Shores
Beautiful all brick home on large lot
on golf courso. 1.565 sq. ft. heated
area. 2 cor garage. 3 BR, 2 baths,
fireplaco. oak floors, energy efficient,
large deck, central vacuum, low
taxes. Priced right at $111,000 and
Carolina Shoros privileges.
Sovoral other vory nice custom built
homes available.

landing Two
Brick 4 year old. 3 BR 2 boths don.
sowing room, scroened porch, low
taxes. $78,900.

Brick and wood. 2 BR, 2 baths, den
with fireplaco. scrooned porch fonc
od yard $65,000.

Pier 66
lots $6 900 to $24 900 Rostnct®d soc
tions lor conventionol homos
doublowido hornet and singlowido
homos

We hare many othei listings includingland, hornet and condoi.

OFFICE: Box 4668,
Calabash, N.C. 28459
Phone 919-579-2141

or 919-579-3737

WATER Wl
1.470 sq ft. brick heme. 3 BR
out-buildings, beautiful corner
$81,500.

BRICKLANDIN
located on the 3rd fairway. Ne
baths, great room. Owner will
on the Intracoastal Waterway.

CAROLIF
Just completed. 1.535 sq. ft. ho
baths. 2-car garage, privacy feni
beautiful view of lake and fairv

RIVEI
14x70 mobile home. 2 BR. 2 bath
room, beautifully landscoped )
and waterway. Private boot rai
tras. $43,500

106
I 'i miles from NC/SC state line
cess available from U.S. Highwi

130
located on Highway 404 betwe
prox 800 ft. frontoge on Hwy. '

BENTON A FLOYD
CARMIl VIUAGt An

4ment. levied near S
"frill RftSt FARMS N<
the size of your mini
CALABASH NORTH 22
starting at $7 500 to

| S EAS10( NOR1H Restr
complete packoge dc

> Ir? Benton l
s-u

CAUSEWAY, OC
PHON

NEAR THE WATER
Oy»t»f $cy Lo*g« v*oodfd vksyw
front tot $21500

let* irt IwOu'iul $10 000 to
1A3 000

BUILDING LOTS
MAtSM COVt VUlAGi fONt SUN
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